
ROUND 03 STORO MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 140 PONTI L. 1:26.778
Migliore

1 1:48.608 10:00:42.372

2 1:37.560 10:02:19.932

3 1:26.905 10:03:46.837

4 1:48.642 10:05:35.479

5 1:26.778 10:07:02.257

6 1:47.552 10:08:49.809

7 1:39.307 10:10:29.116

8 1:43.038 10:12:12.154

 Po. 2 - # 273 FLARER M. + 00.301
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.755 10:00:53.350

2 1:29.573 10:02:22.923

3 1:40.102 10:04:03.025

4 1:27.079 10:05:30.104

5 1:47.176 10:07:17.280

6 1:27.140 10:08:44.420

7 1:54.880 10:10:39.300

8 1:34.759 10:12:14.059

 Po. 3 - # 454 CARRARA S. + 01.202
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.860 10:00:22.914

2 1:29.227 10:01:52.141

3 1:28.376 10:03:20.517

4 1:51.030 10:05:11.547

5 1:28.645 10:06:40.192

6 1:53.513 10:08:33.705

7 1:27.980 10:10:01.685

8 1:59.368 10:12:01.053

 Po. 4 - # 702 ANDREOLLI A. + 01.260
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.458 10:00:29.140

2 1:29.241 10:01:58.381

3 1:39.640 10:03:38.021

4 1:28.038 10:05:06.059

5 1:49.000 10:06:55.059

6 1:28.513 10:08:23.572

7 2:10.020 10:10:33.592

8 2:36.376 10:13:09.968

 Po. 5 - # 57 WOHLFARTER M. + 01.848
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.519 10:00:55.184

2 1:40.361 10:02:35.545

3 1:32.811 10:04:08.356

4 1:28.820 10:05:37.176

5 1:51.862 10:07:29.038

6 1:28.626 10:08:57.664

7 1:46.006 10:10:43.670

8 1:45.406 10:12:29.076

 Po. 6 - # 634 BORTOLAZZO J. + 02.139
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.148 10:01:09.305

2 1:30.892 10:02:40.197

3 1:43.287 10:04:23.484

4 1:29.183 10:05:52.667

5 1:28.917 10:07:21.584

6 1:43.201 10:09:04.785

7 1:30.269 10:10:35.054

8 1:40.681 10:12:15.735

 Po. 7 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. + 04.062
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.119 10:00:30.642

2 1:31.805 10:02:02.447

3 1:31.168 10:03:33.615

4 1:39.575 10:05:13.190

5 1:30.840 10:06:44.030

6 1:42.776 10:08:26.806

7 1:42.698 10:10:09.504

8 1:31.044 10:11:40.548

9 1:55.240 10:13:35.788

 Po. 8 - # 980 PFATTNER M. + 04.072
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.443 10:01:44.071

2 1:30.850 10:03:14.921

3 1:31.697 10:04:46.618

4 1:50.449 10:06:37.067

5 1:31.311 10:08:08.378

6 2:04.467 10:10:12.845

7 1:31.732 10:11:44.577

8 1:32.357 10:13:16.934

 Po. 9 - # 495 CURTI L. + 04.484
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.009 10:00:36.785

2 1:31.262 10:02:08.047

3 1:31.508 10:03:39.555

4 1:45.070 10:05:24.625

5 1:31.673 10:06:56.298

6 1:55.253 10:08:51.551

7 1:33.862 10:10:25.413

8 1:33.857 10:11:59.270

 Po. 10 - # 249 TIZIAN G. + 04.531
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.617 10:00:56.500

2 1:35.181 10:02:31.681

3 1:32.813 10:04:04.494

4 1:31.309 10:05:35.803

5 1:54.563 10:07:30.366

6 2:04.457 10:09:34.823

7 1:31.667 10:11:06.490

8 1:54.065 10:13:00.555

 Po. 11 - # 190 PICHLER M. + 05.099
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.328 10:00:31.460

2 1:34.538 10:02:05.998

3 1:36.802 10:03:42.800

4 1:31.877 10:05:14.677

5 1:56.069 10:07:10.746

6 1:35.821 10:08:46.567

7 1:32.819 10:10:19.386

8 1:33.739 10:11:53.125

 Po. 12 - # 802 ANDREOLLI M. + 05.366
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.761 10:00:27.452

2 1:32.404 10:01:59.856

3 1:53.545 10:03:53.401

4 1:32.144 10:05:25.545

5 1:44.665 10:07:10.210

6 1:32.464 10:08:42.674

7 1:32.201 10:10:14.875

8 1:56.323 10:12:11.198

 Po. 13 - # 200 ZONTINI S. + 07.179
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.931 10:00:46.054

2 1:35.451 10:02:21.505

3 1:34.582 10:03:56.087

4 1:48.299 10:05:44.386

5 1:33.957 10:07:18.343

6 1:50.019 10:09:08.362

7 1:41.271 10:10:49.633

8 1:34.377 10:12:24.010

 Po. 14 - # 29 ROSSI M. + 07.655
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.086 10:01:15.765

2 1:34.433 10:02:50.198

3 1:37.188 10:04:27.386

4 1:37.152 10:06:04.538

5 1:36.203 10:07:40.741

6 1:38.900 10:09:19.641

7 1:54.671 10:11:14.312

8 1:47.530 10:13:01.842

 Po. 15 - # 255 MISCHI A. + 08.316
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.307 10:00:33.738

2 1:35.094 10:02:08.832

3 1:36.990 10:03:45.822

4 1:39.511 10:05:25.333

5 1:55.254 10:07:20.587

6 1:48.557 10:09:09.144

7 1:37.461 10:10:46.605

8 1:59.005 10:12:45.610

Fastest lap: 1:26.778 
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 Po. 16 - # 585 GRAMM P. + 09.204
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.489 10:00:56.240

2 1:42.004 10:02:38.244

3 1:41.253 10:04:19.497

4 1:39.125 10:05:58.622

5 1:53.487 10:07:52.109

6 1:35.982 10:09:28.091

7 1:36.270 10:11:04.361

8 1:36.543 10:12:40.904

 Po. 17 - # 347 SALVATERRA D. + 09.277
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.506 10:01:02.166

2 1:37.536 10:02:39.702

3 1:36.260 10:04:15.962

4 1:46.019 10:06:01.981

5 1:40.074 10:07:42.055

6 1:39.845 10:09:21.900

7 1:49.520 10:11:11.420

8 1:36.055 10:12:47.475

 Po. 18 - # 314 MISCHI A. + 14.729
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.351 10:00:40.628

2 1:45.149 10:02:25.777

3 1:46.262 10:04:12.039

4 1:43.415 10:05:55.454

5 1:42.138 10:07:37.592

6 1:44.849 10:09:22.441

7 1:42.743 10:11:05.184

8 1:41.507 10:12:46.691

 Po. 19 - # 720 BATTITORI T. + 15.249
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.826 10:01:04.081

2 1:42.027 10:02:46.108

3 1:42.596 10:04:28.704

4 1:54.773 10:06:23.477

5 1:42.466 10:08:05.943

6 1:55.826 10:10:01.769

7 1:47.308 10:11:49.077

Fastest lap: 1:26.778 
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